
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Vang Joplin Eagles 230.0 390.0 10

2 Dylan Walker Labette County 240.2 385.0 8

3 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 315.0 6

4 SAM EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 235.8 305.0 4

5 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 235.1 300.0 2

6 Nolen Baisch McDonald County High School 230.0 275.0 1

7 Brayden Letterman Pittsburg 228.2 260.0 0

8 Aaron Hill Joplin Eagles 223.0 210.0 0

9 Kaiden Campbell McDonald County High School 225.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolen Baisch McDonald County High School 230.0 560.0 10

2 Dylan Walker Labette County 240.2 515.0 8

3 Ethan Vang Joplin Eagles 230.0 510.0 6

4 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 460.0 4

5 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 235.1 455.0 2

6 SAM EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 235.8 430.0 1

7 Brayden Letterman Pittsburg 228.2 405.0 0

8 Aaron Hill Joplin Eagles 223.0 325.0 0

9 Kaiden Campbell McDonald County High School 225.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Vang Joplin Eagles 230.0 325.0 10

2 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 310.0 8

3 Dylan Walker Labette County 240.2 300.0 6

4 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 235.1 280.0 4

5 Nolen Baisch McDonald County High School 230.0 275.0 2

6 SAM EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 235.8 250.0 1

7 Brayden Letterman Pittsburg 228.2 245.0 0

8 Aaron Hill Joplin Eagles 223.0 195.0 0

9 Kaiden Campbell McDonald County High School 225.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Vang Joplin Eagles 230.0 1225.0 10

2 Dylan Walker Labette County 240.2 1200.0 8

3 Nolen Baisch McDonald County High School 230.0 1110.0 6

4 Hagen Henderson Chanute High School 236.1 1085.0 4

5 Hunter Lyden Chanute High School 235.1 1035.0 2

6 SAM EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 235.8 985.0 1

7 Brayden Letterman Pittsburg 228.2 910.0 0

8 Aaron Hill Joplin Eagles 223.0 730.0 0

9 Kaiden Campbell McDonald County High School 225.0 0 0


